
 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 

LECTURE –PRACTICAL SCHEDULE OF II MBBS PHARMACOLOGY BATCH 
 

LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR Ist MBBS Ist TERM (AKSHAY MUKESH BATCH) 

Date: 01-04-19 TO 30-04-19         Place of Lecture :  Department Demonstration Room 2 

Place of Practical : Demonstration Room 

Date Day Lecture/Practical  Time (Batch) Name of the Teacher Topic Name 

01-04-19 Monday 4:00 to 5:00pm Dr. Niyati Trivedi Pharmacodynamics-2 

Drug receptor complex 

02-04-19 Tuesday 2:00 to 3:00pm Dr. Nimit Goswami Adverse drug Reactions-2 

03-04-19 Wednesday Practical-11:30 to 1:00pm Dr. Suchi Introduction to Clinical pharmacy 

  3:00 to 4:00pm Dr. Shreya Shah Therapeutic drug Monitoring 

04-04-19 Thursday — — — 

05-04-19 Friday 2:00 to to 3:00pm Dr. Vishal Gaekwad Pharmacokinetics-5 

Kinetics of drug eliminations 

06-04-19 Saturday -- — — 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 

LECTURE –PRACTICAL SCHEDULE OF II MBBS PHARMACOLOGY BATCH 

 

LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR Ist MBBS Ist TERM (AKSHAY MUKESH BATCH) 

Date: 01-04-19 TO 30-04-19         Place of Lecture :  Department demonstration room 2 

Place of Practical : demonstration room 

Date Day Lecture/Practical  Time (Batch) Name of the Teacher Topic Name 

08-04-19 Monday 4:00 to 5:00pm Dr. Niyati Trivedi Pharmacodynamics -3  

Dose response relationship 

09-04-19 Tuesday 2:00 to 3:00pm Dr. Hardik Vaniya Factors modifying Drug Action -1 

10-04-19 Wednesday Practical-11:30 to 1:00pm Dr. Sushmita Solid dosage forms 

  3:00 to 4:00pm Dr. Shreya Shah Pharmacodynamic-4 

Combined Effects of drugs 

11-04-19 Thursday — — — 

12-04-19 Friday 2:00 to to 3:00pm Dr. Vishal Gaekwad Rational drug therapy and essential medicines 

13-04-19 Saturday -- — — 



 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 

LECTURE –PRACTICAL SCHEDULE OF II MBBS PHARMACOLOGY BATCH 
 

LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR Ist MBBS Ist TERM (AKSHAY MUKESH BATCH) 

Date: 01-04-19 TO 30-04-19         Place of Lecture :  Department demonstration room 2 

Place of Practical : demonstration room 

Date Day Lecture/Practical  Time (Batch) Name of the Teacher Topic Name 

15-04-19 Monday 4:00 to 5:00pm Dr. Niyati Trivedi Introduction to ANS 

16-04-19 Tuesday 2:00 to 3:00pm Dr. Hardik Vaniya Factors modifying Drug Action -2 

17-04-19 Wednesday Practical-11:30 to 1:00pm  HOLIDAY 

  3:00 to 4:00pm  

18-04-19 Thursday — — — 

19-04-19 Friday 2:00 to to 3:00pm  HOLIDAY 

20-04-19 Saturday -- — — 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 

LECTURE –PRACTICAL SCHEDULE OF II MBBS PHARMACOLOGY BATCH 

LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR Ist MBBS Ist TERM (AKSHAY MUKESH BATCH) 

Date: 01-04-19 TO 30-04-19         Place of Lecture :  Department demonstration room 2 

Place of Practical : demonstration room 

Date Day Lecture/Practical  Time (Batch) Name of the Teacher Topic Name 

22-04-19 Monday 4:00 to 5:00pm Dr. Niyati Trivedi Parasympathomimetics-1 

23-04-19 Tuesday 2:00 to 3:00pm Dr. Kunal Local anesthetics 

24-04-19 Wednesday Practical-11:30 to 1:00pm Dr. Shilpa Liquid Dosage forms 

  3:00 to 4:00pm Dr. Shreya Shah Sympathomimetics -1 

25-04-19 Thursday — — — 

26-04-19 Friday 2:00 to to 3:00pm Dr. Vishal Gaekwad Sedative- hypnotics-1 

27-04-19 Saturday -- — — 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY 

LECTURE –PRACTICAL SCHEDULE OF II MBBS PHARMACOLOGY BATCH 

LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR Ist MBBS Ist TERM (AKSHAY MUKESH BATCH) 

Date: 01-04-19 TO 30-04-19         Place of Lecture :  Department demonstration room 2 

Place of Practical : demonstration room 

Date Day Lecture/Practical  Time (Batch) Name of the Teacher Topic Name 

29-04-19 Monday 4:00 to 5:00pm Dr. Niyati Trivedi Parasympathomimetics-2 

30-04-19 Tuesday 2:00 to 3:00pm Dr. Hemalata Ninama General anesthesia 

 

 

 
 

 
 


